Breakfast

Bob’s Egg Sandwich $3.00

Egg and Cheese with your choice of sausage, bacon
or ham served on an English muffin or bagel

Breakfast Pizza 6in. $5.95 10in. $9.95

Breakfast mix, tomato, onion, white sauce and
Mozzarella cheese

Bagel with Cream Cheese $2.00
Breakfast Burrito $5.95

Burrito filled with egg, sausage, potato, cheese,
tomato and onion. Covered with burrito sauce and
cheese.

Appetizers
Fried Mushrooms $4.00
Cheese Stuffed Soft Pretzels $4.00
Chicken Wings $5.50
Chicken Tenders $5.75
Cheese Fries $3.50
Chili Cheese Fries $4.00
Chips and Salsa $3.00
French Fries $2.00
Sweet Potato Fries $3.00
Jalapeno Poppers (crm. cheese) $5.50
Bacon Cheddar French Fries $4.50
Mini Tacos $3.50
Mini Corn Dogs $5.50
Mozzarella Sticks $5.00
Onion Rings $4.00
Broccoli Bites $5.50
Combo Basket $9.99

Tenders, mushrooms, O Rings, Poppers, Broccoli
Bites, and mozzarella sticks. (no subs please)

Sauces: BBQ, Ranch, Honey
Mustard, Pizza Sauce, Salsa, Sour
Cream, Bleu Cheese, Italian,
Thousand Island and French.
Extra Sauces $.75

Fresh Soups

Soup of the Day
Chili
Chili with Cheese & Onion

Salads

Grilled Chicken Salad
Taco Salad
Side Salad
Chef Salad

Mexican

Luncheon Wet Burrito
Deluxe Taco (hard or soft shell)
Chicken Taco (hard or soft shell)
Chips and Cheese

% Order
Deluxe Chips and Cheese

% Order
Deluxe Chips and Cheese

with Chicken

% Order
Wet Seafood Burrito + white sauce
Seafood Enchiladas
Cheese Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla
Seafood Quesadilla
Wet Burrito Deluxe (meat & bean)
All Meat Wet Burrito
All Bean Wet Burrito
Chicken Wet Burrito
Luncheon All Meat Burrito
Beef & Cheese Enchiladas
Cheese & Onion Enchiladas
Chicken Enchiladas

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50

$5.95
$5.00
$2.75
$5.95

$4.95
$1.75
$2.50
$5.50
$4.00
$7.00
$4.50
$8.00

$5.00
$7.50
$6.00
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
§7.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.00
$6.00



Sandwiches and Subs

Chicken Sandwich Deluxe $6.00

Grilled chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, mayo
and choice of cheese.

French Dip $5.95
Roast beef, swiss and grilled onion with au jus
Philly Sandwich $5.95
Roast beef, swiss and grilled onion with au jus
BLT Sub $5.95
Deluxe Sub $5.95

Ham, pepperoni, green olives, mushroom, onion,
mozzarella, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Pizza Sub $5.95

Italian sausage, pepperoni, pizza sauce, and
mozzarella cheese

Turkey and Cheddar $5.95

Turkey, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Regular Sub $5.95

Ham, pepperoni, mozzarella, lettuce, tomato and
mayo

BBQ Chicken Sub $5.95

Diced chicken breast, onion, mozzarella and bbq
sauce

Ham and Cheese Sub $5.95

Ham, American, mozzarella or swiss, with lettuce
tomato and mayo

Vegetarian Sub $5.95

Mushroom, green pepper, onion, green olives,
tomato, lettuce, mozzarella and mayo

Grilled Cheese on Wheat S4.95

All Subs can be served as a wrap or a
sandwich. Hot or Cold
***xAdd $.75 for additional toppings***

Burgers

All Burgers are served with chips.
Fries Add $1.00
Sweet Potato Fries Add $1.50
Onion Rings Add $2.00
Cheese Add $.75 - Deluxe Add S.75
Olive Sauce Add S$.75 - Bacon Add $1.00
Add Mushrooms $.75

Bob’s Bar Burger $5.95
Both cheeses, bacon, deluxe

Low Carb Burger $5.95
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles and cheese
Mushroom Swiss Burger $5.95
Bacon Cheddar Burger $6.50
Burger with everything $5.00
Taco Burger $5.95

Taco seasoning, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese,
sour cream and salsa

Pizza
12” Cheese Pizza $8.00
12” Deluxe Pizza $11.00
10” BBQ Chicken Pizza $10.00
12” Taco Pizza $11.00
6” Italian Pizza (tortilla crust) S 5.50
10” Italian Pizza S 9.50
12” Meat Lovers Pizza $10.00
12” Vegetarian Pizza S 9.50
7” Personal Pizza (1-3 toppings) S 5.50
7” Personal Pizza (4-8 toppings) S 6.50
7” Personal Taco Pizza S 6.00

Pizza Toppings: Cheese, Pepperoni, Bacon,
Sausage, Green Olives, Onion, Tomato, Ham,

Mushroom, Green Pepper, Jalapenos
:...0.............0..........

Shrimp Basket $5.95
Lake Perch Basket $6.95



