<u>Breakfast</u>		Fresh Soups	
Bob's Egg Sandwich Egg and Cheese with your choice of sausage or ham served on an English muffin or bag	-	Soup of the Day Chili Chili with Cheese & Onion	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50
Breakfast Pizza 6 in. \$5.95 10 in. \$9.95 Breakfast mix, tomato, onion, white sauce and Mozzarella cheese		<u>Salads</u>	
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.00	Grilled Chicken Salad	\$5.95
Breakfast Burrito Burrito filled with egg, sausage, potato, ch tomato and onion. Covered with burrito s cheese.		Taco Salad Side Salad Chef Salad	\$5.00 \$2.75 \$5.95
<u>Appetizers</u>		<u>Mexican</u>	
Fried Mushrooms Cheese Stuffed Soft Pretzels	\$4.00 \$4.00	Luncheon Wet Burrito	\$ 4.95
Chicken Wings	\$5.50	Deluxe Taco (hard or soft shell)	\$1.75
Chicken Tenders	\$5.75	Chicken Taco (hard or soft shell)	\$2.50
Cheese Fries	\$3.50	Chips and Cheese ½ Order	\$5.50
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.00	Deluxe Chips and Cheese	\$4.00 \$7.00
Chips and Salsa	\$3.00	½ Order	\$4.50
French Fries	\$2.00	Deluxe Chips and Cheese	\$8.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.00	with Chicken	φο.σσ
Jalapeno Poppers (crm. cheese)	\$5.50 \$4.50	½ Order	\$5.00
Bacon Cheddar French Fries Mini Tacos	\$4.50 \$3.50	Wet Seafood Burrito + white sauce	=
Mini Corn Dogs	\$5.50 \$5.50	Seafood Enchiladas	\$6.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.00 \$5.00	Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.95
Onion Rings	\$4.00	Chicken Quesadilla	\$6.95
Broccoli Bites	\$5.50	Seafood Quesadilla	\$6.95
Combo Basket	\$9.99	Wet Burrito Deluxe (meat & bean)	\$6.50
Tenders, mushrooms, O Rings, Poppers, Br	•	All Meat Wet Burrito	\$7.50

All Bean Wet Burrito

Chicken Wet Burrito

Chicken Enchiladas

Luncheon All Meat Burrito

Beef & Cheese Enchiladas

Cheese & Onion Enchiladas

\$5.50

\$7.50

\$5.95

\$5.50

\$4.00

\$6.00

Tenders, mushrooms, O Rings, Poppers, Broccoli Bites, and mozzarella sticks. (no subs please)

Sauces: BBQ, Ranch, Honey Mustard, Pizza Sauce, Salsa, Sour Cream, Bleu Cheese, Italian, Thousand Island and French. Extra Sauces \$.75

Ask About Our Daily Specials

Sandwiches and Subs

Chicken Sandwich Deluxe \$6.00

Grilled chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, mayo and choice of cheese.

French Dip \$5.95

Roast beef, swiss and grilled onion with au jus

Philly Sandwich \$5.95

Roast beef, swiss and grilled onion with au jus

BLT Sub \$5.95

Deluxe Sub \$5.95

Ham, pepperoni, green olives, mushroom, onion, mozzarella, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Pizza Sub \$5.95

Italian sausage, pepperoni, pizza sauce, and mozzarella cheese

Turkey and Cheddar \$5.95

Turkey, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Regular Sub \$5.95

Ham, pepperoni, mozzarella, lettuce, tomato and mayo

BBQ Chicken Sub \$5.95

Diced chicken breast, onion, mozzarella and bbq sauce

Ham and Cheese Sub \$5.95

Ham, American, mozzarella or swiss, with lettuce tomato and mayo

Vegetarian Sub \$5.95

Mushroom, green pepper, onion, green olives, tomato, lettuce, mozzarella and mayo

Grilled Cheese on Wheat \$4.95

All Subs can be served as a wrap or a sandwich. Hot or Cold

Add \$.75 for additional toppings

Burgers

All Burgers are served with chips.
Fries Add \$1.00
Sweet Potato Fries Add \$1.50
Onion Rings Add \$2.00
Cheese Add \$.75 - Deluxe Add \$.75
Olive Sauce Add \$.75 - Bacon Add \$1.00
Add Mushrooms \$.75

Bob's Bar Burger	\$5.95
Both cheeses, bacon, deluxe	
Low Carb Burger	\$5.95
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles and cheese	
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$5.95
Bacon Cheddar Burger	\$6.50
Burger with everything	\$5.00
Taco Burger	\$5.95

Taco seasoning, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, sour cream and salsa

Pizza

12" Cheese Pizza	\$8.00
12" Deluxe Pizza	\$11.00
10" BBQ Chicken Pizza	\$10.00
12" Taco Pizza	\$11.00
6" Italian Pizza (tortilla crust)	\$ 5.50
10" Italian Pizza	\$ 9.50
12" Meat Lovers Pizza	\$10.00
12" Vegetarian Pizza	\$ 9.50
7" Personal Pizza (1-3 toppings)	\$ 5.50
7" Personal Pizza (4-8 toppings)	\$ 6.50
7" Personal Taco Pizza	\$ 6.00

Pizza Toppings: Cheese, Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Green Olives, Onion, Tomato, Ham, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Jalapenos

Shrimp Basket	\$5.95
Lake Perch Basket	\$6.95